Dimensions
Siera comprises a range of
horizontal multistage close-
coupled centrifugal pumps,
designed to meet applications
where high discharge pressure
is required.
This new generation pump is a

A
F
A W
H
3
H
1
H
n1
n2
S
E
M
M o d e l sM o d e l sM o d e l sM o d e l sM o d e l s Dimensions | mmDimensions | mmDimensions | mmDimensions | mmDimensions | mm Conn.Conn.Conn.Conn.Conn. W e i g h tW e i g h tW e i g h tW e i g h tW e i g h t
[ k W ][ k W ][ k W ][ k W ][ k W ] AAAAA EEEEE FFFFF HHHHH H 1H 1H 1H 1H 1 H 2H 2H 2H 2H 2 H 3H 3H 3H 3H 3 H 3 *H 3 *H 3 *H 3 *H 3 * MMMMM n1n1n1n1n1 n2n2n2n2n2 SSSSS WWWWW D N AD N AD N AD N AD N A D N MD N MD N MD N MD N M [kg][kg][kg][kg][kg]
SR(M) 40-2/037SR(M) 40-2/037SR(M) 40-2/037SR(M) 40-2/037SR(M) 40-2/037 0.37 76 170 353 176 88 88 221 192 30 100 130 7 91 G1” G1” 7.7
SR(M) 40-3/055SR(M) 40-3/055SR(M) 40-3/055SR(M) 40-3/055SR(M) 40-3/055 0.55 76 170 353 176 88 88 221 192 30 100 130 7 91 G1” G1” 8.8
SR(M) 40-4/055SR(M) 40-4/055SR(M) 40-4/055SR(M) 40-4/055SR(M) 40-4/055 0.55 130 170 407 176 88 88 221 192 30 100 130 7 91 G1” G1” 9.4
SR(M) 40-5/055SR(M) 40-5/055SR(M) 40-5/055SR(M) 40-5/055SR(M) 40-5/055 0.55 130 170 324 176 88 88 221 192 30 100 130 7 91 G1” G1” 9.6
SR(M) 40-6/075SR(M) 40-6/075SR(M) 40-6/075SR(M) 40-6/075SR(M) 40-6/075 0.75 130 170 375 176 88 88 221 192 30 100 130 7 91 G1” G1” 10.8
SR(M) 80-2/055SR(M) 80-2/055SR(M) 80-2/055SR(M) 80-2/055SR(M) 80-2/055 0.55 76 170 324 176 88 88 221 192 30 100 130 7 91 G11/4” G1” 8.6
SR(M) 80-3/075SR(M) 80-3/075SR(M) 80-3/075SR(M) 80-3/075SR(M) 80-3/075 0.75 130 170 362 176 88 88 221 192 30 100 130 7 91 G11/4” G1” 9.4
SR(M) 80-4/075SR(M) 80-4/075SR(M) 80-4/075SR(M) 80-4/075SR(M) 80-4/075 0.75 130 170 375 176 88 88 221 192 30 100 130 7 91 G11/4” G1” 9.6
SR(M) 160-2/075SR(M) 160-2/075SR(M) 160-2/075SR(M) 160-2/075SR(M) 160-2/075 0.75 137 235 470 250 120 130 250 - 39 140 180 9 104 G11/4” G1” -
SR(M) 160-3/11SR(M) 160-3/11SR(M) 160-3/11SR(M) 160-3/11SR(M) 160-3/11 1.1 137 235 470 250 120 120 250 - 39 140 180 9 104 G11/2” G1” 16.5
SR(M) 160-4/15SR(M) 160-4/15SR(M) 160-4/15SR(M) 160-4/15SR(M) 160-4/15 1.5 197 235 536 250 120 120 260 - 39 140 180 9 104 G11/2” G1” 19.0
SR(M) 160-5/22SR(M) 160-5/22SR(M) 160-5/22SR(M) 160-5/22SR(M) 160-5/22 2.2 197 235 536 250 120 120 260 - 39 140 180 9 104 G11/2” G1” -
Dimensions H3 & H3*, applicable for single-phase and three-phase motors, respectively.
| All dimensions are for reference only, and are subjected to changes without prior notice.
Impeller in pressed stainless steel
>